DOCUMENT TYPES (B) TO (L)
LINCOL LIMITED

LINCOLNA LTD

LINCOLN ARKAD LIMITED
LINCOLN ASSOCIATES LTD
LINCOLN ASSOCIATES LTD
LINCOLN ASSOCIATES LTD
LINCOLN AUTOTECH LIMITED
LINCOLN BOOK FESTIVAL
LINCOLN BUILD/EXTENSION LIMITED
LINCOLN CHIROPRACTIC CLINIC LIMITED
LINCOLN CITY CENTRE PARTNERSHIP
LINCOLN CITY CENTRE PARTNERSHIP
LINCOLN CITY CENTRE PARTNERSHIP
LINCOLN COMMERCIAL BODIES LTD
LINCOLN COURT (EASTERN AVENUE)
MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN DIOCESAN BOARD OF EDUCATION
LINCOLN DIOCESAN BOARD OF EDUCATION

(CONT'D)

LINCOLN EUROPE BUSINESS SERVICES LTD

LINCOLN FINANCE LTD

LINCOLN FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD
LINCOLN GRANGE MANAGEMENT LIMITED
LINCOLN HOUSE DENTAL PRACTICE
LIMITED

LINCOLN HOUSE FLAT MAINTENANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN HOUSE FLAT MAINTENANCE
COMPANY LIMITED

LINCOLN INDUSTRIAL DOORS LIMITED
LINCOLN INTERNATIONAL ADVISORY
LIMITED

LINCOLN MYSTERY PLAYS TRUST LIMITED
LINCOLN OAK COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLN ORTHODONTICS LIMITED
LINCOLN PELICAN TRUST LTD

LINCOLN PRECISION ENGINEERING
LIMITED

LINCOLN ROAD LTD

LINCOLN SELF CATERING LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE BOMBER COMMAND MEMORIAL

LINCOLNSHIRE CHAMBER OF COMMERCE &
INDUSTRY
LINCOLNSHIRE CHRISTMAS EVENTS LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE CLEANING LTD
LINCOLNSHIRE COAST LIGHT RAILWAY
COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE COMMUNITY AND
VOLUNTARY SERVICE
LINCOLNSHIRE DOORS (UK) LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE EGG COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE EGG COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE MEAT COMPANY LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE PRIMARY CARE
MANAGEMENT SERVICES LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE TILES LIMITED
LINCOLNSHIRE TRAVEL CLUB LIMITED

04339472
09508601
09513716
10527162
10527162
10527162
04954945
07876164
09511573
04837886
04662323
04662323
04662323
07985513
02010011

08334622
08334622
09603491
05655963
06262121
00991609
07565390

01840404

01840404

03875270
08804652

02775551
04512566
08083698
02518440
06775170

06395226
09389429
07602666
00028997

07426332
06170707
00655803

03503128

08008049
10524675
10524675
03287739
07454625

08335033
10525355

19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
16/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
15/12/2016
20/12/2016
16/12/2016

20/12/2016
20/12/2016
19/12/2016
16/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016

14/12/2016
16/12/2016

20/12/2016
19/12/2016

16/12/2016
18/12/2016
20/12/2016
15/12/2016
19/12/2016

18/12/2016
19/12/2016
17/12/2016
19/12/2016

15/12/2016
20/12/2016
16/12/2016

19/12/2016

14/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
20/12/2016
14/12/2016

19/12/2016
14/12/2016

LINCOLNSHIRE TRAVEL CLUB LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE VINTAGE VEHICLE
SOCIETY LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE WEDDING PROPHIRE LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE WEDDING PROPHIRE LTD

LINCOLNSHIRE WILDLIFE PARK LIMITED

LINCOLNSHIRE Y.M.C.A. LTD

LINCOLN'S PROPERTY SERVICES LTD

LINCOLN ST. MARKS (ONE) LIMITED

LINCOLN ST. MARKS (TWO) LIMITED

LINCOMBE ESTATES LIMITED

LINCO PC LIMITED

LINCREST LIMITED

LINCS CONTROLS LIMITED

LINCS DOORS LIMITED

LINCS MAINTENANCE LIMITED

LINCS PLASTERING LTD

LINCS PROPERTIES LTD

LINCS VW COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SALES
LTD

THE LINDA AND GORDON BONNYMAN
CHARITABLE TRUST

LINDA AULD ASSOCIATES LIMITED

LINDABANANA LIMITED

LINDA BURSNALL LIMITED

LINDA DANN PROPERTY DEVELOPMENTS
LIMITED

LINDA DEVLIN LTD

LINDA DIXON LIMITED

LIND AG LIMITED

LINDA IRWIN LTD

LINDAL COURT LIMITED

LINDALE CONSULTING LIMITED

LINDALE CONSULTING LIMITED

LINDA MABIKA CARE LTD

LINDA M BROWN ACADEMY OF MAKE UP
LIMITED

LINDA MEREDITH SKIN CARE LIMITED

LINDA ROZARIO C.I.C.

LINDA'S HOUSE LTD.

LINDA'S SWEETS LIMITED

LINDA STEWART CONSULTING LIMITED

LINDA WHITE LIMITED

LINDA WHITE LIMITED

LIND CARS LIMITED

LINDELL ENTERPRISES LTD.

LINDEN & CO. (ANTIQUES)LIMITED

LINDEN CARE HOMES LIMITED

LINDEN COURT RESIDENTS COMPANY
LIMITED

LINDEN DEVELOPMENTS (2015) LIMITED

LINDENFRENCH LIMITED

LINDEN HALL COMMUNITY CENTRE LIMITED
LINDEN HALL COMMUNITY CENTRE LIMITED

LINDEN HALL OWNERS ASSOC. LIMITED
LINDENHOF HOLDINGS LTD

10525355
04616639

10530523
10530523
09432375
00734870
05006258
04395108
04395107
01033409
04991751
00438298
06113994
03892703
08801695
07707236
09100747
09497584

06547947

09611463
08342696
06446402
06006522

09505161
07592558
02727708
08721107
04982118
10524729
10524729
08867694
07425108

04958315
08318425
09350735
07471059
09495440
08847677
08847677
06497837
04120470
00653638
02748547
02568911

09068799
05003876
07322684
07322684
03676679
03892253

(C1)
(D4)

(C1)
(B1)
(D1)
(C2)
(D1)
(b1)
(D1)
(P1)
(D4)
(b1)
(D1)
(D4)
(D4)
(B1)
(D4)
(D1)

FEEECEREE
I N N S OO et

14/12/2016
19/12/2016

17/12/2016
17/12/2016
17/12/2016
20/12/2016
15/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
19/12/2016
14/12/2016
15/12/2016
14/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016
19/12/2016

19/12/2016

15/12/2016
19/12/2016
14/12/2016
16/12/2016

15/12/2016
16/12/2016
20/12/2016
16/12/2016
17/12/2016
14/12/2016
14/12/2016
20/12/2016
15/12/2016

19/12/2016
18/12/2016
20/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016
20/12/2016
20/12/2016
15/12/2016
16/12/2016
16/12/2016

16/12/2016
14/12/2016
18/12/2016
18/12/2016
19/12/2016
20/12/2016



